2026 Open 4X3k Mixed Relay - Three-Day Open Team Results

2026-02-21

Three-Day Team Results - Official
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Name

SAH South Anchorage
Division: |

CLN Colony

Division: |

WVH West Valley
Division: |

SRV Service

Division: |

WAH West Anchorage
Division: |

KCH Kenai Central
Division: Il

SOL Soldotna

Division: Il

HMR Homer

Division: Il

DMD Dimond

Division: |

CHG Chugiak

Division: |

GCH Grace Christian
Division: Il

LTH Lathrop

Division: |

ERH Eagle River
Division: |

PLM Palmer

Division: |

VLD Valdez

Division: Il

JDH Juneau-Douglas
Division: Il

BDE Bettye Davis East
Division: |

NPH North Pole

Division: |

Stage 1

10

12

13

11

14

16

17

15

18

55:02.0

56:10.0

55:57.0

56:16.0

59:36.0

1:00:06.0

1:00:16.0

1:00:47.0

1:03:28.0

1:05:31.0

1:07:50.0

1:08:27.0

1:07:35.0

1:09:39.0

1:15:29.0

1:17:35.0

1:15:17.0

1:28:00.0

Stage 2

2

5
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13

14
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17

18

1:27:42.0

1:26:52.0

1:29:34.0

1:31:06.0

1:31:24.0

1:36:10.0

1:38:22.0

1:38:16.0

1:38:34.0

1:44:59.0

1:46:02.0

1:50:46.0

1:51:47.0

1:50:42.0

1:57:33.0

1:59:51.0

2:03:37.0

2:38:40.0

Stage 3

10

12

11

13

14

15

17

16

18

32:00.2

32:13.1

33:28.9

32:43.4

34:13.9

34:44.2

35:24.2

36:47.5

36:28.7

38:51.6

39:36.3

39:11.8

39:36.5

40:32.4

42:23.4

44:40.4

43:39.8

49:34.1

Time

2:54:44.2

2:55:15.1

2:58:59.9

3:00:05.4

3:05:13.9

3:11:00.2

3:14:02.2

3:15:50.5

3:18:30.7

3:29:21.6

3:33:28.3

3:38:24.8

3:38:58.5

3:40:53.4

3:55:25.4

4:02:06.4

4:02:33.8

4:56:14.1

Diffs

+30.9

+4:15.7

+5:21.2

+10:29.7

+16:16.0

+19:18.0

+21:06.3

+23:46.5

+34:37.4

+38:44.1

+43:40.6

+44:14.3

+46:09.2

+1:00:41.2

+1:07:22.2

+1:07:49.6

+2:01:29.9



