

# 2026 Open 4X3k Mixed Relay – Three-Day Open Team Results

2026-02-21

## Three-Day Team Results – Official

Name	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Time	Diffs
1 <b>SAH South Anchorage</b> Division: I	1 55:02.0	2 1:27:42.0	1 32:00.2	<b>2:54:44.2</b>	
2 <b>CLN Colony</b> Division: I	3 56:10.0	1 1:26:52.0	2 32:13.1	<b>2:55:15.1</b>	+30.9
3 <b>WVH West Valley</b> Division: I	2 55:57.0	3 1:29:34.0	4 33:28.9	<b>2:58:59.9</b>	+4:15.7
4 <b>SRV Service</b> Division: I	4 56:16.0	4 1:31:06.0	3 32:43.4	<b>3:00:05.4</b>	+5:21.2
5 <b>WAH West Anchorage</b> Division: I	5 59:36.0	5 1:31:24.0	5 34:13.9	<b>3:05:13.9</b>	+10:29.7
6 <b>KCH Kenai Central</b> Division: II	6 1:00:06.0	6 1:36:10.0	6 34:44.2	<b>3:11:00.2</b>	+16:16.0
7 <b>SOL Soldotna</b> Division: II	7 1:00:16.0	8 1:38:22.0	7 35:24.2	<b>3:14:02.2</b>	+19:18.0
8 <b>HMR Homer</b> Division: II	8 1:00:47.0	7 1:38:16.0	9 36:47.5	<b>3:15:50.5</b>	+21:06.3
9 <b>DMD Dimond</b> Division: I	9 1:03:28.0	9 1:38:34.0	8 36:28.7	<b>3:18:30.7</b>	+23:46.5
10 <b>CHG Chugiak</b> Division: I	10 1:05:31.0	10 1:44:59.0	10 38:51.6	<b>3:29:21.6</b>	+34:37.4
11 <b>GCH Grace Christian</b> Division: II	12 1:07:50.0	11 1:46:02.0	12 39:36.3	<b>3:33:28.3</b>	+38:44.1
12 <b>LTH Lathrop</b> Division: I	13 1:08:27.0	13 1:50:46.0	11 39:11.8	<b>3:38:24.8</b>	+43:40.6
13 <b>ERH Eagle River</b> Division: I	11 1:07:35.0	14 1:51:47.0	13 39:36.5	<b>3:38:58.5</b>	+44:14.3
14 <b>PLM Palmer</b> Division: I	14 1:09:39.0	12 1:50:42.0	14 40:32.4	<b>3:40:53.4</b>	+46:09.2
15 <b>VLD Valdez</b> Division: II	16 1:15:29.0	15 1:57:33.0	15 42:23.4	<b>3:55:25.4</b>	+1:00:41.2
16 <b>JDH Juneau-Douglas</b> Division: II	17 1:17:35.0	16 1:59:51.0	17 44:40.4	<b>4:02:06.4</b>	+1:07:22.2
17 <b>BDE Bettye Davis East</b> Division: I	15 1:15:17.0	17 2:03:37.0	16 43:39.8	<b>4:02:33.8</b>	+1:07:49.6
18 <b>NPH North Pole</b> Division: I	18 1:28:00.0	18 2:38:40.0	18 49:34.1	<b>4:56:14.1</b>	+2:01:29.9